All market participants are hereby informed that an open offer is made by Opulus Bizserve Private Limited
(‘Acquirer’) to the Public Shareholders of Esha Media Research Limited (‘Target Company’) at a price of Rs. 15/-
(Rupees Six and Eighty One Paise Only ) per equity share , payable in cash to acquire up to 22,89,802 (Twenty
Two Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred And Two) f ully paid- up equity shares of face value of Rs.10.00/-
each representing 26.00% (Twenty Six Percent) of the Emerging Voting Share Capital of the Target Company on a
fully diluted basis, as of the tenth working day from the closure of the tendering period of the open offer, pursuant